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Name Represents Nat. Exempt Rank

Sponsor Tournament Invite
Dana Ebster (i) Modesto, CA USA 1

LPGA/WG Hall of Fame
Juli Inkster Los Altos, CA USA 9

Karrie Webb Ayr, Australia AUS 12

Hollis Stacy Holmes Beach, FL USA 13

Past Winners Senior LPGA Champ
Trish Johnson London, England ENG 1

US SWO Winners 3 years
Jill McGill Dallas, TX USA 1

Winners Sr. Div LPGA Professionals
Sue Ginter Jupiter, FL USA 1

Barbara Moxness Rio Verde, AZ USA 2

Tonya Gill Danckaert Stone Mountain, GA USA 3

Top 25 Previous Year
Laura Diaz Scotia, NY USA 3

Becky Morgan Monmouth, Wales WAL 4

Michele Redman Plymouth, MN USA 5

Lisa DePaulo Austin, TX USA 7

Tammie Green Daytona Beach, FL USA 8

Christa Johnson Tucson, AZ USA 9

Jean Bartholomew Garden City, NY USA 10

Pat Hurst Danville, CA USA 12

Leta Lindley Palm Beach Gardens, FL USA 14

Moira Dunn-Bohls Utica, NY USA 15

Nicole Jeray Romeoville, IL USA 16

Cathy Johnston-Forbes Kitty Hawk, NC USA 17

Sherry Andonian Centennial, CO USA 18

Jackie Gallagher-Smith Jupiter, FL USA 20

Liselotte Neumann Finspang, Sweden SWE 20

Wendy Ward Spokane, WA USA 23

Clarissa Childs Columbia, SC USA 25

Top 25 & Ties US SWO Championship
Stefania Croce Como, Italy ITA 13

Lisa Grimes Alexandria, MN USA 16

Laurel Kean Estero, FL USA 16

Dina Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ USA 18

Audra Burks Springfield, IL USA 19

2023 Senior LPGA Championship
Final Entry List Exempt Order
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Jamie Fischer Lake Forest, IL USA 20

Top15LPGA Prof Champ Div
Jordan Lintz Rapid City, SD USA 13

Top 8 & Ties LPGA Prof Sr Div
Laurie Rinker Stuart, FL USA 3

Kelley Brooke Belle Harbor, NY USA 8

Carolyn Hill Eagle Point, OR USA 9

Top 2 PGA Senior Women's Stroke Play Cha
Kim Williams Bethesda, MD USA 2

LPGA Major Winners
Brandie Burton La Verne, CA USA 3

Sherri Steinhauer Madison, WI USA 8

Angela Stanford Saginaw, TX USA 10

Patricia Meunier-Lebouc Jupiter, FL FRA 11

Legends Top 40
Kris Tschetter Sioux Falls, SD USA 19

Maggie Will Richmond, VA USA 26

Becky Iverson Madison, WI USA 29

Susie Redman The Woodlands, TX USA 30

Danielle Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ USA 33

Silvia Cavalleri Milano, Italy ITA 36

Ashli Bunch Morristown, TN USA 37

LPGA Career Money
Heather Bowie Young Hypoluxo, FL USA 126

Cindy Rarick Tucson, AZ USA 185

Cindy Figg-Currier Austin, TX USA 193

Tracy Hanson Coeur d'Alene, ID USA 213

Cindy Schreyer St. Petersburg, FL USA 227

Gail Graham Kelowna, British Columbia CAN 253

Patti Rizzo Ft Lauderdale, FL USA 272

Barb Bunkowsky Daytona Beach, Florida CAN 325

Kristal Parker Phoenix, AZ USA 347

Laura Baugh Ponte Vedra Beach, FL USA 364

Anne Marie Palli Phoenix, AZ FRA 386

Sara Sanders Alamo, CA USA 468

Lee Ann Walker Southport, NC USA 492

Janice Gibson Tulsa, OK USA 510

Tina Tombs Phoenix, AZ CAN 546

Nancy Sharff Deland, FL USA 575

Caroline Blaylock Cedartown, GA USA 653

Jeannette Kohlhaas North Charleston, SC USA 704

Kelly Leadbetter Sarasota, FL USA 813

Kristen Samp Lawrence, KS USA 834
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Lori Atsedes Ithaca, NY USA 881

Cindy Miller Buffalo, NY USA 1090

Marjorie Jones Orlando, FL USA 1136

 
No. of Competitors: 71
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Danielle Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ USA

Dina Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ USA

Sherry Andonian Centennial, CO USA

Lori Atsedes Ithaca, NY USA

Jean Bartholomew Garden City, NY USA

Laura Baugh Ponte Vedra Beach, FL USA

Caroline Blaylock Cedartown, GA USA

Heather Bowie Young Hypoluxo, FL USA

Kelley Brooke Belle Harbor, NY USA

Ashli Bunch Morristown, TN USA

Barb Bunkowsky Daytona Beach, Florida CAN

Audra Burks Springfield, IL USA

Brandie Burton La Verne, CA USA

Silvia Cavalleri Milano, Italy ITA

Clarissa Childs Columbia, SC USA

Stefania Croce Como, Italy ITA

Lisa DePaulo Austin, TX USA

Laura Diaz Scotia, NY USA

Moira Dunn-Bohls Utica, NY USA

Dana Ebster (i) Modesto, CA USA

Cindy Figg-Currier Austin, TX USA

Jamie Fischer Lake Forest, IL USA

Jackie Gallagher-Smith Jupiter, FL USA

Janice Gibson Tulsa, OK USA

Tonya Gill Danckaert Stone Mountain, GA USA

Sue Ginter Jupiter, FL USA

Gail Graham Kelowna, British Columbia CAN

Tammie Green Daytona Beach, FL USA

Lisa Grimes Alexandria, MN USA

Tracy Hanson Coeur d'Alene, ID USA

Carolyn Hill Eagle Point, OR USA

Pat Hurst Danville, CA USA

Juli Inkster Los Altos, CA USA

Becky Iverson Madison, WI USA

Nicole Jeray Romeoville, IL USA

Christa Johnson Tucson, AZ USA

Trish Johnson London, England ENG

Cathy Johnston-Forbes Kitty Hawk, NC USA

Marjorie Jones Orlando, FL USA

Laurel Kean Estero, FL USA

Jeannette Kohlhaas North Charleston, SC USA

Kelly Leadbetter Sarasota, FL USA

Leta Lindley Palm Beach Gardens, FL USA

2023 Senior LPGA Championship
Final Entry List Alpha Order
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Jordan Lintz Rapid City, SD USA

Jill McGill Dallas, TX USA

Patricia Meunier-Lebouc Jupiter, FL FRA

Cindy Miller Buffalo, NY USA

Becky Morgan Monmouth, Wales WAL

Barbara Moxness Rio Verde, AZ USA

Liselotte Neumann Finspang, Sweden SWE

Anne Marie Palli Phoenix, AZ FRA

Kristal Parker Phoenix, AZ USA

Cindy Rarick Tucson, AZ USA

Michele Redman Plymouth, MN USA

Susie Redman The Woodlands, TX USA

Laurie Rinker Stuart, FL USA

Patti Rizzo Ft Lauderdale, FL USA

Kristen Samp Lawrence, KS USA

Sara Sanders Alamo, CA USA

Cindy Schreyer St. Petersburg, FL USA

Nancy Sharff Deland, FL USA

Hollis Stacy Holmes Beach, FL USA

Angela Stanford Saginaw, TX USA

Sherri Steinhauer Madison, WI USA

Tina Tombs Phoenix, AZ CAN

Kris Tschetter Sioux Falls, SD USA

Lee Ann Walker Southport, NC USA

Wendy Ward Spokane, WA USA

Karrie Webb Ayr, Australia AUS

Maggie Will Richmond, VA USA

Kim Williams Bethesda, MD USA
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